
A TASTE OF PREP  NIGHT

CURIOUS    CONFIDENT    SUCCESSFUL

DISCOVER WHY YOUR CHILD WILL
LOVE LEARNING AT

LYSTERFIELD
PRIMARY SCHOOL

SCHOOL TOURS

AN INVITATION TO SEE OUR SCHOOL IN ACTION

(03) 9752 7953

LYSTERFIELD.PS@EDUCATION.VIC.GOV.AU

WWW.LYSTERPS.VIC.EDU.AU

Please contact the school office to book your spot. 

During these tours, you will have the opportunity to visit our classrooms,
 get a feel for our school and see it in action. 

GROUP TOURS
TERM 1

Wednesday 20th March:  9.30 - 10.30am
Monday 25th March: 9.30 - 10.30am

Thursday 28th March: 11.30 - 12.30pm

TERM 2
Tuesday 16th April: 9.30 - 10.30am

Wednesday 24th April: 9.30 - 10.30am 
Tuesday 30th April:  9.30 - 10.30am

Wednesday 1st May (Twilight Tour): 5.30 - 6.30pm
Wednesday 8th May: 9.30 - 10.30am

Tuesday 4th June:  9.30 - 10.30am
Tuesday 11th June: 9.30 - 10.30am

WEDNESDAY 12TH JUNE : 5.30 -6.30PM
Parents and children are invited to an evening of fun to experience

some of our school activities.

mailto:lysterfield.ps@edumail.vic.gov.au

